

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5880 OF 2011

PVT. DENTAL SELF FINANCED COL. ASSO.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and prayer for interim relief)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 7046-7051 of 2011

(With prayer for interim relief)

Civil Appeal NO. 7052 of 2011

(With prayer for interim relief)

Civil Appeal NO. 7921 of 2011

Civil Appeal NO. 9532-9541 of 2011

Date: 17/04/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

For Appellant(s) M/s. Lawyer'S Knit & Co,Adv.

Mr. Chanchal Kumar Ganguli,Adv.

Mr. Atul Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. G.K. Bansal,Adv.

Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.

Mr. R.K. Pandey,Adv.

Mr. Mohit Mudgil,Adv.

Mr. Prathiba M.Singh,Adv.

Ms. Surbhi Mohta,Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Adjourned by three weeks.

(O.P. Sharma)
Court Master(M.S. Negi)
Court Master